ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DATA
53_
Product Family
5322
24“ x 24-1/4” x 5”
5324
24” x 48-5/8“ x 5”
- -
# of Ballasts
1 = 1 Ballast
2 = 2 Ballast
Gauge
A = 12 Ga. CRS
B = 14 Ga. CRS
C = 16 Ga. CRS
D = 18 Ga. CRS
E = 14 Ga. SS
       (Brushed)
F = 16 Ga. SS
       (Brushed)
G = 18 Ga. SS
        (Brushed)
H =  14 Ga. SS
        (Painted)
J  =  16 Ga. SS
        (Painted)
K =  18 Ga.SS
        (Painted)
-/- -
Inner Lens
Ø = No Lens
A = .125 Pris.  Acrylic
B = .125 Pris.  Poly.
C = .156 Pris.  Poly.
D = .187 Pris. Poly.
E = .156 Pris. Temp. Glass
F = .156 Pris.  Acrylic
G = .140 DR Acrylic
Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
DB  = Ballast: Dimming (0-10V)
E1   = Emerg.Ballast (450 Lumens)*◄
E2   = Emerg.Ballast ( 1350 Lumens)*◄
PR  = Program. Rapid Start Ballast
AH  = Allenhead Screws
          with center pin reject
NL  = Fluorescent Night Light*
Options
LN = LED Night Light. Consult
         factory for available color
         /temperatures.
FZ   =  Fuse Holder*
WL  = Wet Location
UV  = .005 UV Absorbing
          Overlay
(4) 7/16” DIA.
THRU HOLES
(4) 7/16” DIA. THRU HOLES
Lamp Type
5322
17  = Linear 17W T8
14  = Linear 14W T5
24  = Linear 24W T5  HO
40  = 40 Twin 2Gx11
          ( 2 Lamp only )
U6  = 32W U-Lamp ≠